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Batch No. 136A         
Parish: Lydney
Harrison Way, Ridler Road, Crump Place and Purton Place, 
Lydney

455 sqm

18 sqm

228 sqm

39 sqm

485 sqm

573 sqm

145 sqm

33 sqm

27 sqm

353 sqm

301 sqm

119 sqm

322 sqm
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274 sqm
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Notes:
• Not all properties or areas shown within the red estate boundary are, or 
  have previously been, managed/owned by TRH.
• Figures show measurements for TRH grassed areas in square metres.
• Enhanced cut means that the grass is picked up more regularly than a  
  standard cut.
• Ordnance Survey Licence No: 100041253

TRH Estate Boundary

No Cut By TRH

Reduced Cut By TRH

Standard Cut By TRH

Grassed Areas associated with TRH Owned Flats

TRH Sheltered Housing - Standard Cut

TRH Sheltered Housing - Enhanced Cut

Key:


